Student Name: Passang Dorji [181648]

Package: Rs. 4 Lakh

**Role and Location:** Sales, Bhutan



## Bitumix India LLP- Company Profile

Bitumix India LLP is a Limited Liability Partnership firm incorporated on 14 February 2020. It is registered at Registrar of Companies, Shillong. Its total obligation of contribution is Rs. 450,000. Designated Partners of Bitumix India Llp are Saurav Agarwal, Gaurav Agarwal and Vishal Agarwal. Bitumix India Llp's last financial year end date for which Statement of Accounts and Solvency were filed is N/A and as per records from Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), date of last financial year end date for which Annual Return were filed is N/A.

Bitumix India Llp's LLP Identification Number is (LLPIN)AAR-9354. Its Email address is totalsolutions11@hotmail.com and its registered address is C/O PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL, SIKARIA COMPOUND (COMPLEX) CHRISTIAN BASTI, G.S. ROAD GUWAHATI Kamrup AS 781005 IN